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BEERR

MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MISTA
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MISTA
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MISTA
MASCHILE
MISTA
MISTA
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MISTA
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MISTA
MASCHILE
FEMMINILE
MISTA
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MISTA
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MISTA
MISTA
MASCHILE
FEMMINILE
MISTA
MASCHILE
FEMMINILE
MISTA
MISTA
FEMMINILE
MISTA
FEMMINILE
MISTA
FEMMINILE
MISTA
MISTA
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
FEMMINILE
MISTA

MISTA
FEMMINILE
FEMMINILE
FEMMINILE

MISTA
FEMMINILE

MISTA

MASCHILE
MASCHILE
FEMMINILE
MASCHILE

MISTA

MISTA

MISTA
FEMMINILE

MISTA

" ARGENIO FRANCESCO

MANGANARO LORENZO
CABODI CLAUDIO
PIACENTIND DIEGD
ALESSANDRO BIANCA
MARCHESE PASQUALE
BORSARI MASSIMILIANO
ANTONUCCI ANTONIO
GRANGE CRISTINA
FRASSATI ROBERTD
NARONTE DIEGO
DANZA MATTIA
GILLES ANDRONICO
STORNELLO DENIS
DAPRAND LUIGI
VERARDI MASSIMILIANO
VETTORELLO PAOLO
BIONDI ANDREA
MASSELLO PATRICH
CUDA LUCA

CANDELO FABRIZIO
BARZELLONI PAOLA
FASSINO DANIELE
ORLAREY ROSA

BOSA ALESSANDRO
PAGANO DAVIDE
PICCO MARCO
BROTTO SUSY

CHIARA GUIDD

BASSO GIAMPAOLO
CAPUAND ROBERTO
BACCARO DARIO
MASSA LUCA
GATTIND GIULIA
PIGNATARO GIUSEPPE
PALLADINO GIULIA
DAMIANO MAURD
TARTAGLIA ROBERTO
BIGNANTE ANGELO
TURINO PAOLO
PEDULLA' MARCO
VIVIRITO GIANFRANCO
DANZA LUCIO
PERRONE GIUSEPPE
PRISO FABIO

PEYROT NADIA
NAVARINO LETIZIA
SICARA VITTORIO
NICOLETTI CLAUDIA
BERTALOT ALBERTO
CHIRIOTTI DANIELE
NAVACCHIA MARIAGRAZIA
MARCHISIO DONATELLA
AGOSTINO GIUSEPPE
BALB! GIOVANNA,
VINCI DOMENICA
SORBARA DOMENICA
BEUX ELISA

PUCCI BARBARA
GANDINI LUCA

DE LAURETIS PAOLA
CATENA PAOLO
MACCARI CESARE
SORIAND GAETANO
CAMPASSO STEFANIA
LONGO PIETRO

PIREDDA LAURA
CAMOSSO TERESA
STAGLIANO CRISTINA
TORRISI CHIARA

CANDIAN MAURIZIO
SMIRNOVA OKSANA
TAMBURELLO FRANCESCO
CANTELLO GIANPAOLD
OLIVA PIERPAOLO
LANZILLOTTI MADDALENA
FERRERO MARIO

PERINO MASSIMO
MAZZOLENI FABRIZIO
SAVARINO ROBERTO
MARENCO VILMA
ENDRIZZI FRANCESCA

BORTOLAS MANUEL
BIANCO LUCA
BRESCIANI ALESSANDRA
MAZZARELLI FEDERICO
NICOLA SAVAGLIA
BOUROUK YOUNESS
CAVEGLIA FEDERICO

RE LUIGI

RAIMONDO SALVATORE
LISO GIOVANNI

BELLONI PAOLO

POMA DANIELE

DI RE MARIO

FABBRICATORE ALESSANDRO

PUTETTO SANDRO
FAULISI PIETRO
TAURING MARCO
MARESCA MARCO
VINCON MICHELE
CUDA GABRIELE
GRIFFA GIANFRANCO
FILIPPI LUCA

SAN FILIPPO FABRIZIO
VIGNA DOCCHIO MAURD
LANA ELISABETTA

LELLI VITO

PICCO FRANCESCO
PORCU ROBERTO
RECCHIA VITTORIO
GIUDICI MARIO
CAUTERUCCI TOMAS
BACCARO MARCO
SORBARA MASSIMILIANO
GATTINO GABRIELE
MATTIA DE AGOSTINO
CIOCCA TIZIANA ELIA
CERESA FRANCESCA
RUGGIA DAVIDE
DANIELE SERGIO
TURINO ALESSIO
FANELLI DOMENICO
BUSO MARIA FRANCA
LICUSATI ANGELO
MONCO ROBERTO
SCALZONE ANDREA
SAPPE' ROBERTO
CARMINE MARCO
SCHIRALLI MICHELE
CAMINA GOMES SABINA
CUDCCI ANTONELLA
MEISTRO MASSIMILIANO
CASETTA BARBARA
GALLO FABRIZIO

RICCA DEBORAH
CALCAGNO SARAH
GAUDIO FABRIZIO
MAROTTA ANNA MARIA
LASINA MASSIMO
GIOIA ROSSELLA

PARISI EMANUELA
ODDENINO BRUND
CUDA ISACCO
MARZOLINI DOMENICO
NAVARINO FILIPPO
BERTARIONE ANNA
FIORILLI ANNA MARIA

DE GENNARO FRANCESCO
DI GIOIA BARBARA
MONICA SINEO
SCALVANI SERENA
VALERIA ADICE
ZABOTTO FEDERICA
ZITTI STEFANIA
SANTORSOLA
BERTOLONI FEDERICO
CENNA CARLA

PIETRO PADUANO
PERRONE TIZIANA,
LAVALLE ELEONORA
MERLO RAFFAELLA
FAUSTA ARNOLDI
SORGATO MAURO

PODISTICA TORINO

PODISTICA TORINO/INDIVIDUALE
ATLETICA CAFASSE
TIGER SPORT
ADMO PPR RUNNING
RUNCARD
ATLETICA CANAVESANA
PODISTICA TORINO
POD CANAVESANA/RUNNING CENTER
ALPINI TROFARELLO
TIGER SPORT /RONCHI VERD!
EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
ADMO PPR RUNNING
REALE MUTUA /TIGER SPORT
US SANFRONT
INDIVIDUALE
REALE MUTUA /TIGER SPORT
REALE MUTUA
VIGONECHECORRE
PODISTICA TORINO
PODISTICA TORINO
SPORTIFICATION
EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
DORA BALTEA
DURBANO GAS ENERGY
CRAL PIRELLI
NEXT 42,915
INTERFORZE /PODISTICA TORINO
EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
DURBANO GAS ENERGY
RUN ATHLETIC TEAM fCORRERE OLTRE
EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
ASD CHIERESE
NEXT 42,915
UISP TERRITORIALE /RUN TEAM
NEXT 42,195
ALPINI TROFARELLO/INDIVIDUALE
REALE MUTUA
MONTEROSA
BASE RUNNING
ASD CHIERESE
EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
RUNCARD
INDIVIDUALE
LAZ@RUN
PODISTICA TORINO
GRUPPO INTERFORZE
INDIVIDUALE /PODISTICA TORINO
NEXT 42,195
US SAN MICHELE
ATP TORINO / RUNCARD
POD. BAIRESE
EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
RUNNING CENTER
PODISTICA TORINO
ASD CHIERESE
LAZ@RUN
BASE RUNNING/GIANNONE RUNNING
INDIVIDUALE
RUNCARD
PODISTICA TORINO
BASE RUNNING /RUNCARD
BASE RUNNING
BASE RUNNING
NEXT 42,195

NEXT 42,195 / INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE

PODISTICA TORINO /TEAM PERETTI
OLIMPIA ATLETICA
EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
NEXT42,195

NEXT 42,195

PODISTICA TORINO / USC
usc

PODISTICA TORINO/ RUBATA
NEXT 42,915

TEAM MARATHON
INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

NEXT42,1395

NEXT 42,195
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23'06"
24'19"
24'43"
24'46"
24'56"
24's8"
25'01"
25'12"
25'33"
25'41"
25'56"
26'07"
26'15"
26'17"
26'56"
27'00"
27'02"
27'08"
27'09"
2747
27'53"
27's8"
28'03"
28'08"
28'08"
28'11"
28'13"
28'20
28'23"
28'26"
28'32"
28'37"
28'38"
28'46"
28'a7"
28's51"
28'53"
28's59"
29'02"
29'04"
29'10"
29'16"
29'18"
29'23"
29'39"
29'43"
29'48"
29'53"
30'03"
30'04"
30'20"
30's51"
31'11"
31'14"
31'30"
31'31"
31'42"
31'44"
31's54"
32'00"
32'04"
32'06"
32'10"
32’21
32'24"
32'24"
32'26"
3227
32'39"
32's5"
33'14"
33'30"
3337
34'30"
34'32"
34'35"
34'56"
35'42"
35'42"
36'34"
NC



